DS-QAE0A120G1-VB6
120W 6-Zone Analog Amplifier
 Rated Power: 120 W, 6 Zones
 Audio input: EMC/MIC/AUX/Bluetooth/USB/SD Card
 Support two-zone volume and content adjustment
 Specification
Model DS-QAE0A120G1-VB6
Audio
Rated Power 120W
Sensitivity
Line: -10dB
EMC: -10dB
MIC: -40dB
line：0dB
Frequency
Response
80Hz-18KHz（±3dB）
THD and SNR
THD≤0.5%
SNR≥83dB
Interface
Audio In
EMC IN × 1,
6.5 mm Microphone × 2,
AUX IN × 2,
Bluetooth,
USB2.0,
SD card
Audio Out
Constant Voltage Output × 1，110 V COM,
Constant Voltage Output × 1，70 V COM,
Constant Impedance Output × 1，4~16Ω COM,
Partition Output × 6，110 V COM,
line out × 1,
Volume Knob
MIC Volume Knob × 2，
Partition 1 Volume Knob × 6，
All  Volume Knob × 1，
Bass Volume Knob × 1，
Treble Volume Knob ×1，
AUX1/MP3 Volume Knob ×1,
AUX2 Volume Knob ×1,
EMC Volume Knob ×1
USB USB2.0
General
Power 200V-230V～, 50/60Hz 5A
Material  Iron
Dimension 484 × 88 × 360 mm
Weight Approx. 9.2 kg (20.28 lb.)
Package
Dimension
540 x 165 x 450 mm
With Package
Weight
Approx. 9.5 Kg(20.94 lb.)
Color Black
Packing List One machine and one power cord
Operating
Temperature
-10~+ 40°C ,（±2）
20%~80% relative humidity
Installation Cabinet installation
Whole Device 484 x 88 x 395 mm (including handle)
Dimension
 Dimension
 Available Model
DS-QAE0A120G1-VB6